Casters
MODEL # V29 LIST
CASTERKIT-2C $64
Crank Ordering Guide
DIMENSIONS
BASE MODEL # V29 LIST
W D
RE
C
TA
N
G
LE
36 24 2C-C36-24-SLV $1,396
36 30 2C-C36-30-SLV $1,398
42 24 2C-C36-24-SLV $1,396
42 30 2C-C36-30-SLV $1,398
48 24 2C-C48-24-SLV $1,397
48 30 2C-C48-30-SLV $1,399
60 24 2C-C60-24-SLV $1,406
60 30 2C-C60-30-SLV $1,408
72 24 2C-C72-24-SLV $1,439
72 30 2C-C72-30-SLV $1,441
D
-T
O
P 60 30 2C-C60-30-SLV $1,408
72 30 2C-C72-30-SLV $1,441
H
EI
G
H
T
A
D
JU
ST
A
BL
E
TA
BL
ES
C
RA
N
K
• Height adjustment range: 18"
 - Low: 27" | High: 45"
• Adjustment speed: 1" per six cranks
• Lifting capacity: 250 lbs.
• Optional casters are available
CRANK
HAND CRANK TABLE BASE
WORKSURFACES
For reference only
Rectangle D-TOP
BASE FINISH OPTIONS
Complete the base model # with the
3 letter finish code
-SLV -BLK -WHT
LT= Call for on-hand availability
© 2017 ESI Ergonomic Solutions. All Rights Reserved.
esiergo.com   |   800.833.3746
GSA Contract Holder • 2020 CAP & GIZA
 Project Spec • IceEdge • Sketch-Up